

06/01/2020

CONCURSO DE PRECIO Nº 01

"Articulos de Librería para reparticiones varias"

PLANILLA COMPARATIVA

It.	Materiales	Cant.	med.	TEMPORETTI STELLA MARIS		ECHEVARRIA FEDERICO A.		CASTELUCHI SERGIO O.	
				Precio Unit.	Precio Total	Precio Unit.	Precio Total	Precio Unit.	Precio Total
1	Lapiceras azules caja x 50u.	3	uni.	\$ 1.150,0	\$ 3.450,0	\$ 846,00	\$ 2.538,00	\$ 1.000,00	\$ 3.000,00
2	Lapiceras negras caja x 50 u.	3	uni.	\$ 1.150,0	\$ 3.450,0	\$ 846,00	\$ 2.538,00	\$ 1.000,00	\$ 3.000,00
3	cuadernillo tapa dura tipo ABC x100 hojas	20	uni.	\$ 190,0	\$ 3.800,0	\$ 324,00	\$ 6.480,00	\$ 430,00	\$ 8.600,00
4	cuadernillo tapa blanda tipo avon x 84 hojas	30	uni.	\$ 128,0	\$ 3.840,0	\$ 107,00	\$ 3.210,00	\$ 100,00	\$ 3.000,00
5	cajas de broches kangaro nº 24/6 x 20 uni	5	uni.	\$ 868,0	\$ 4.340,0	\$ 1.170,00	\$ 5.850,00	\$ 2.500,00	\$ 12.500,00
6	cajas de broches kangaro nº 10 x 20 uni	5	uni.	\$ 600,0	\$ 3.000,0	\$ 702,00	\$ 3.510,00	\$ 1.300,00	\$ 6.500,00
7	reglas plasticas de 30 cm	15	uni.	\$ 20,0	\$ 300,0	\$ 24,30	\$ 364,50	\$ 30,00	\$ 450,00
8	resaltadores colores varios x unidad	40	uni.	\$ 35,0	\$ 1.400,0	\$ 49,50	\$ 1.980,00	\$ 50,00	\$ 2.000,00
9	caja lapices negros x12 uni	5	uni.	\$ 110,0	\$ 550,0	\$ 121,80	\$ 609,00	\$ 180,00	\$ 900,00
10	perforadora 20/25 hojas espesor 2mm	3	uni.	\$ 570,0	\$ 1.710,0	\$ 756,00	\$ 2.268,00	\$ 660,00	\$ 1.980,00
11	caja de archivo carton de 11 cm de altura x uni	150	uni.	\$ 47,0	\$ 7.050,0	\$ 63,00	\$ 9.450,00	\$ 120,00	\$ 18.000,00
12	correctores por unidad	35	uni.	\$ 34,0	\$ 1.190,0	\$ 34,20	\$ 1.197,00	\$ 30,00	\$ 1.050,00
13	cinta de embalar por unidad	50	uni.	\$ 88,0	\$ 4.400,0	\$ 56,70	\$ 2.835,00	\$ 90,00	\$ 4.500,00
14	cinta scotch de 3 mm	30	uni.	\$ 59,0	\$ 1.770,0	\$ 36,00	\$ 1.080,00	\$ 50,00	\$ 1.500,00
15	carpeta cristal A4	150	uni.	\$ 28,0	\$ 4.200,0	\$ 26,10	\$ 3.915,00	\$ 40,00	\$ 6.000,00
16	carpeta cristal oficio	150	uni.	\$ 29,0	\$ 4.350,0	\$ 27,90	\$ 4.185,00	\$ 45,00	\$ 6.750,00
17	bibliorato A4	50	uni.	\$ 135,0	\$ 6.750,0	\$ 143,10	\$ 7.155,00	\$ 150,00	\$ 7.500,00
18	bibliorato legal	50	uni.	\$ 135,0	\$ 6.750,0	\$ 143,10	\$ 7.155,00	\$ 180,00	\$ 9.000,00
19	bibliorato esquila	30	uni.	\$ 135,0	\$ 4.050,0	\$ 143,10	\$ 4.293,00	\$ 110,00	\$ 3.300,00
20	plasticola tipo voligoma x 50 ml	20	uni.	\$ 84,0	\$ 1.680,0	\$ 85,50	\$ 1.710,00	\$ 75,00	\$ 1.500,00
21	carpeta cartulina oficio con nepaco	60	uni.	\$ 29,0	\$ 1.740,0	\$ 18,00	\$ 1.080,00	\$ 35,00	\$ 2.100,00
22	tijera mediana	5	uni.	\$ 90,0	\$ 450,0	\$ 67,50	\$ 337,50	\$ 100,00	\$ 500,00



23	memos amarillos(stickers 5 x 7,5 cm)pack x 12u.	20	uni.	\$ 275,0	\$ 5.500,0	\$ 475,20	\$ 9.504,00	\$ 600,00	\$ 12.000,00
24	tinta para sello negro	20	uni.	\$ 122,0	\$ 2.440,0	\$ 130,50	\$ 2.610,00	\$ 125,00	\$ 2.500,00
25	tinta para sello roja	6	uni.	\$ 122,0	\$ 732,0	\$ 130,50	\$ 783,00	\$ 125,00	\$ 750,00
26	cuaderno tapa dura tipo éxito por 84 hojas	10	uni.	\$ 138,0	\$ 1.380,0	\$ 140,00	\$ 1.400,00	\$ 275,00	\$ 2.750,00
27	broche mariposa nº 12 x caja	1	uni.	\$ 207,0	\$ 207,0	\$ 284,00	\$ 284,00	\$ 155,00	\$ 155,00
28	broche mariposa nº 14 x caja	1	uni.	\$ 254,0	\$ 254,0	\$ 340,00	\$ 340,00	\$ 210,00	\$ 210,00
29	clip nº 05 por caja	30	uni.	\$ 38,0	\$ 1.140,0	\$ 47,70	\$ 1.431,00	\$ 30,00	\$ 900,00
30	clip nº 06 por caja	20	uni.	\$ 43,0	\$ 860,0	\$ 53,10	\$ 1.062,00	\$ 35,00	\$ 700,00
31	almohadilla para sello mediana	5	uni.	\$ 203,0	\$ 1.015,0	\$ 197,10	\$ 985,50	\$ 150,00	\$ 750,00
32	almohadilla para sello grande	5	uni.	\$ 311,0	\$ 1.555,0	\$ 302,40	\$ 1.512,00	\$ 225,00	\$ 1.125,00
33	broche apreta papel doble clip mediano (manito)	20	uni.	\$ 16,0	\$ 320,0	\$ 12,00	\$ 240,00	\$ 15,00	\$ 300,00
34	sobres manila A4	100	uni.	\$ 5,0	\$ 500,0	\$ 5,15	\$ 515,00	\$ 8,00	\$ 800,00
35	sobres manila legal	100	uni.	\$ 6,0	\$ 600,0	\$ 6,57	\$ 657,00	\$ 10,00	\$ 1.000,00
36	gomas de borrar	10	uni.	\$ 10,0	\$ 100,0	\$ 17,60	\$ 176,00	\$ 10,00	\$ 100,00
37	fibron indeleble negro	10	uni.	\$ 40,0	\$ 400,0	\$ 70,20	\$ 702,00	\$ 90,00	\$ 900,00
38	fibron marcador (comun)	10	uni.	\$ 38,0	\$ 380,0	\$ 46,80	\$ 468,00	\$ 50,00	\$ 500,00
39	fibron para pizarra	10	uni.	\$ 75,0	\$ 750,0	\$ 72,00	\$ 720,00	\$ 90,00	\$ 900,00
40	folios A4	100	uni.	\$ 3,5	\$ 349,0	\$ 3,40	\$ 340,00	\$ 2,60	\$ 260,00
41	folios legal	100	uni.	\$ 3,5	\$ 349,0	\$ 3,90	\$ 390,00	\$ 3,20	\$ 320,00
42	bolsas de 100 grm banda elastica	8	uni.	\$ 91,0	\$ 728,0	\$ 101,00	\$ 808,00	\$ 75,00	\$ 600,00
43	cartulina color colores varios	50	uni.	\$ 16,0	\$ 800,0	\$ 15,00	\$ 750,00	\$ 15,00	\$ 750,00
44	cuaderno tipo éxito por 200 hojas	3	uni.	\$ 408,0	\$ 1.224,0	\$ 432,00	\$ 1.296,00	\$ 495,00	\$ 1.485,00
45	carpeta colgante cartulina	60	uni.	\$ 39,0	\$ 2.340,0	\$ 45,00	\$ 2.700,00	\$ 60,00	\$ 3.600,00
46	afiche colores	40	uni.	\$ 20,0	\$ 800,0	\$ 18,90	\$ 756,00	\$ 15,00	\$ 600,00
47	moja dedo	5	uni.	\$ 32,0	\$ 160,0	\$ 45,00	\$ 225,00	\$ 60,00	\$ 300,00
48	carbonicos azules y negros	100	uni.	\$ 10,0	\$ 995,0	\$ 29,35	\$ 2.935,00	\$ 30,00	\$ 3.000,00
49	abrochadora kangaro hp-45	1	uni.	\$ 783,0	\$ 783,0	\$ 935,00	\$ 935,00	\$ 660,00	\$ 660,00
50	pilas AA por unidades	16	uni.	\$ 20,0	\$ 320,0	\$ 31,00	\$ 496,00	\$ 25,00	\$ 400,00
51	pilas AAA por unidad	16	uni.	\$ 20,0	\$ 320,0	\$ 32,50	\$ 520,00	\$ 30,00	\$ 480,00
				TOTAL	\$ 97.521,0	TOTAL	\$ 109.280,50	TOTAL	\$ 142.425,00


Miguel Roman Savio
 JEFE DE SUMINISTRO
 Municipalidad de La Paz-E.R

